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1 2 3 4
BRRGIF - XD 0.02681 (18 5.m. 63) B-W3 XE 1:0.12024@4.9910 BKKCP - XD 0.18 (23 5.A. 63) CHO-W2 XE 1:1@0.86u1n
BRRGIF XN : @0.16u % HPF - XD 0.102 (25 5.;. 63) CTARAF XN : @0.0458un HREIT - XD 0.0858 (24 5.A. 63)
SPF-XD0.14 (18 5.A. 63) M-Il - XD 0.15 (24 5.7 63) CTARAF - XD 0.0795 (21 5.m. 63) MJILF-XD 0.1 (23 5.A. 63)
TFIXR1:6@0.1um MNIT2 - XD 0.1 (23 5.A. 63) GVREIT-XD 0.2 (18 5.A. 63) 0TO-XD 0.8 (18 5.. 63)
TFIXW 2 1@01n MNRF - XD 0.04 (23 5.. 63) JAS-XD 0.2 (18 5.;. 63)
New Listing M-STOR - XD 0.09 (24 5.q. 63) KPNPF - XD 0.1108 (21 5.0 63)
BCPG : 0.03 m share TFFIF - XD 0.1014 (21 5.. 63) LHPF - XD 0.05 (24 5.p. 63)
DIMET-W4 1:1 @0.50 11 New Listing SSC- XD 0.32 (25 n.w. 64)
BCPG : 391.5 m share TIFL- XD 0.147 (23 5.A. 63)
New Listing
SKY 5.0 m share
WAVE-W2 1:1 @0.70 1w
7 8 9 10 11
AOT - XD 0.19 (4 n.w. 64) B52 XW 8: 1@0um
New Listing FPT - XD 0.6 (11 n.w. 64)
META: 0.0 m share OISHI - XD 0.94 (25 n.W. 64)
UV - XD 0.02 (8 .. 64)
New Listing
WHART : 222.368 m share
MBK-W1 1:1 @3.00 1w
14 15 16 17 18
ABFTH - XD 13 (25 5.. 63) PRG - XD 0.25 (30 5.9, 63) LHSC - XD 0.1 (30 5.A. 63)
MPG XR 1:1@0.11 QHPF - XD 0.17 (30 5.;. 63)
New Listing
TKT : 23.78 m share
21 22 23 24 25
FTREITXR : @un
WXW 25:1@0un
28 29 30 31

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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1
4 5 6 7 8
JUTHAXR 3: 1@0.3u 0
JUTHA-P XB 3: 1@0.3u 0
11 12 13 14 15
ECL-W3 XE 1 1@1.85u 0
PDJ-W4 XE1:1@1um
18 19 20 21 22
ADB XD(SD) 10: 1@0.05u1% CIG-W8 XE 1:1@1uw
ADB - XD 0.00556 (5 n.w. 64)
25 26 27 28 29
TSC- XD 0.5(-)

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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7UP, AAV, ABM, AEC, AIE, AIMIRT, AJA, AMARIN, APCS, APEX, APURE, AQ, ARIP, AYUD, B, BAT-3K, BEC, BJCHI,
BKD, BTW, CCP, CEN, CFRESH, CGD, CHO, CHOW, CHUO, CIG, CIMBT, CPH, CSL, DEMCO, DIGI, DNA, DTAC, EE,
EFORL, EIC, EMC, EVER, F&D, FANCY, FOCUS, GBX, GEL, GL, GPI, GRAMMY, GREEN, HREIT, HYDRO, INSURE,
IRCP, ITD, J, JCK, JCKH, JKN, JSP, JTS, JUTHA, KASET, KBS, KDH, KOOL, KWG, LDC, MALEE, MANRIN, MATCH,
MAX, MJD, MPG, NBC, NCH, NCL, NEP, NEWS, NFC, NINE, NMG, NOK, NPP, NUSA, PAF, PDJ, PE, PHOL, PJW,
PLANET, POMPUI, POST, PRECHA, PRINC, PRO, PSL, PSTC, QTC, RCI, RCL, ROCK, RPC, RS, S, SAFARI, SAM,
SAWANG, SDC, SE-ED, SHREIT, SIMAT, SINGER, SKE, SKY, SMART, SMM, SMT, SOLAR, SPALI, SPORT, SPPT,
SPRC, SST, STA, STAR, STEC, STHAI, STPI, SUPER, SYMC, T, TCC, TEAM, TFl, TGPRO, TH, THAI, THANA, THCOM,
THL, THMUI, TIW, TKT, TLUXE, TMC, TMI, TMILL, TNDT, TRITN, TRT, TSI, TTCL, TVD, TVT, TYCN, U, UBIS, UMI,
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UMS, UPA, UREKA, UT, UWC, VI, VPO, WAVE, WIN, YCI
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Symbol note: XD lufaNSSURUTwea, XR Tfian5aa
Bovfuandtny, Ust  Fuvdianwamandannindiiia
AN, mn = awru, F-Ex nsldansludAtuamdng
pSsgarine, SP vinndensemenanning, Nm. ol
wdtaghaduwmens, P-EX  nsldfnSudasammrin
YSnansUwiuanaity, Bx nsldandludAtyuanddng,
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* LAWITHAAIGINITNHINAT 2 UaY

NET BUY* NET SELL*

Hu Hogu3ms/nssunis Fufivin IR | 5181 Hu Hagu3ms/nasunis Fuivin IUHU | 1A
578019 \afe 318019 L2
(Bt) (Bt)
SUN WIe IIWIA AT 08/12/2563 100,000 4.04
SUN W1e IWIA wunATa 09/12/2563 200,000 3.99
Susco w1y woma Fwzlsad 09/12/2563 100,000 2.84
TFI W Wadnde anifads 04/12/2563 2,516,700 0.19
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ABFTH 13.000
ADB 0.006
IRC 0.570
LHSC 0.100
METCO 10.000
PRG 0.250
QHPF 0.170
TSC 0.500

nunuﬂuuummwinmﬁwalmvnlnnz]uamrmuﬂun oo

14 5.A.
18 u.a.

8 N.N.

18 6.A.
11 AN
16 5.A.
18 6.A.
28 1.A.

TR TR ]

2545.A.

5.9,

25 AN
305.A.

306.A.
30 8.A.

¢

1,372.00

1.03

14.00
11.30
201.00
12.00

9.85

11.80

v woe
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1,359.00
0.93
13.43
11.20
191.00
11.75
9.68
11.30

Wuiluxa 0.95
Wuiluxa 0.54
Wuiluxa 4.07
Wuiluxa 0.88
Wuiluxa 4,98
Wuiluxa 2.08
Wuiluxa 1.73
Wuiluxa 4.24
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ABFTH 13.000 14 5.4, 255.A. 1,372.00 1,359.00 Wutluwa 0.95

PRG 0.250 16 5.A. 308.A. 12.00 11.75 Wuiluwa 2.08

LHSC 0.100 18 5.A. 305.A. 11.30 11.20 Wutluwa 0.88

QHPF 0.170 18 5.A. 308.A. 9.85 9.68 Wuiluwa 1.73

ADB 0.006 18 1.A. 5.0, 1.03 0.93 Wuiluwa 0.54 Yuiluwa 10:1

TSC 0.500 28 1.4 - 11.80 11.30 Wuiluwa 4.24

IRC 0.570 8 N.N. 25 AN 14.00 13.43 Wutluwa 4.07

METCO 10.000 11 A9, - 201.00 191.00 Wuiluwa 4.98
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MPG 145.Aa.63 1:1 0.10 1N 0.30 0.20 -
FTREIT 22 6.A.63 - - 12.10 - -
w 2256.A.63 25:1 0.26 - -
JUTHA 41.0. 64 3:1 0.30 1N 0.45 0.41 -

Source : SETSMART
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